Technical Data Sheet
For ordering information, contact your regional sales representative at www.telex.com
• Flexible boom-mounted microphone, positionable for right- or
left-side use
• Light-weight, battery-free ANR with onboard fail-safe to
ensure constant communication
• Larger soft leathette ear cushions and headband pad
• Stainless steel headband and pivot points for superior
durability
• FAA TSO C139a approved
Features
Airman 8+ - Models -0211 and -0212
Order Information
General Description
Models
• AIRMAN8P-0211 • Double Side ANR Headset, XLR5, 600 Ω
• AIRMAN8P-0212 • Double Side ANR Headset P5P, XLR5, 600 Ω
Accessories
• AIRMAN8P-0908 • Headband Pad for Airman 8+
• AIRMAN8P-0903 • Ear Cushion for Airman 8+, 2 pcs
• AIRMAN7-0900 • Windscreen for Airman 7 or 8, 2 pcs
• AIRMAN7-0904 • Clothing Clip for Airman 7 or 8
• AIRMAN8P-0909 • Carrying Case for Airman 8+
• AIRMAN8P-0910 • Hygiene Cover for Airman 8+, 10pcs
• AIRMAN8P-0915 • Head Pad (Lg), Ear Cushion (2) - Saddle
Airman 8+ Headset Reference View
The Telex Airman 8+ is a lightweight noise-reducing headset designed
specifically for optimizing pilot communications in commercial and
business turbine aircraft. Building on the tradition of the Airman